
Employee Benefits Service Centre 
Kristy Cieszynski, Director 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 52336 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 52336 
Cell: (204) 228-7113 
Email: kristy.cieszynski@westernfg.ca 

Mark Hampton, Manager 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50204 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50204 
Cell: (204) 293-3046 
Email: mark.hampton@westernfg.ca 

Samuel Okoyealor, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50206 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50206 
Email: samuel.okoyealor@westernfg.ca 

Daniel Pochert, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50209 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50209 
Cell: (204) 899-4631 
Email: daniel.pochert@westernfg.ca 

Melissa Hawn, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50214 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50214 
Cell: (204) 293-3854 
Email: melissa.hawn@westernfg.ca 

Natasha Somers, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50215 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50215 
Cell: (204) 807-3838 
Email: natasha.somers@westernfg.ca 

Roxanna Quiaoit, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50217 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50217 
Email: roxanna.quiaoit@westernfg.ca 

Tracy Postoluk, Manager 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50205 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50205 
Cell: (204) 297-2367   
Email: tracy.postoluk@westernfg.ca

Jessica Sumabil, Team Leader 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50212 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50212 
Cell: (204) 390-7041 
Email: jessica.sumabil@westernfg.ca 

Danielle Mymko, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50210 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50210 
Cell: (204) 981-3508 
Email: danielle.mymko@westernfg.ca 

Jordan Lontajo, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50213 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50213 
Cell: (204) 293-9571 
Email: jordan.lontajo@westernfg.ca 

Albert Liu, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50206 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50206 
Email: albert.liu@westernfg.ca 

Bailey Pigeau, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50207 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50207 
Email: bailey.pigeau@westernfg.ca 

Stacey Moffat, Insurance Advisor 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50218 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50218 
Email: stacey.moffat@westernfg.ca 
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Carol Lapka, Employee Benefits 
Coordinator 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50208 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50208 
Email: carol.lapka@westernfg.ca 

Rosemary Casey, Administrator 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50216 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50216 
Email: rosemary.casey@westernfg.ca 

Meghan Carriere, Administrator 
Phone: (204) 942-2555 ext. 50147 
Toll Free: 1-800-665-8990 ext. 50147 
Email: meghan.carriere@westernfg.ca 
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